Broadband Communication Products
美商环亚光电科技股份有限公司美商环亚光电科技股份有限公司
DescriptionDescription
SpecificationsSpecifications
VALE SYSTEMS Inc.VALE SYSTEMS Inc.
10400 Overland Road #408 Boise, ID 8370910400 Overland Road #408 Boise, ID 83709--1449, USA1449, USA
Tel: 208.935.6317  Fax: 208.935.6234 Tel: 208.935.6317  Fax: 208.935.6234 Http://www.valesys.comHttp://www.valesys.com
Document #: 01Document #: 01--0101--012 Revision: 1.1012 Revision: 1.1

Tel: 208.935.6317  Fax: 208.935.6234 Tel: 208.935.6317  Fax: 208.935.6234 Http://www.valesys.comHttp://www.valesys.com
Document #: 01Document #: 01--0101--012 Revision: 1.1012 Revision: 1.1
FeaturesFeatures Ordering InformationOrdering Information
■1003MHz high output with GaAs technology
■High RF output - 50dBmV
■Compact housing size
■Fifteen fin heat dissipation housing
■6KV surge protection for RF I/O ports
■I/O optical level test points (1V/mW )
■-20dB directional coupler test points for forward and reverse
■LED indicators for power, optical input and output
■Die-cast aluminum housing
■Powder coating housing
■Low power consumption
■WDM technology available options for two-way services
■Flexible powering at local or remote sites
High output type
Flat output type
0.8KgWeight
-40 to +60˚COperating temperature
-40 to +70˚CStorage temperature
85%，non-condensing%Humidity
Link Performance (6dB link loss，10Km fiber+attenuator)
>51@FP,>55@DFB-dBcCSO
>48@FP,>51@DFBdBCNR
LxWxH, 150x130.8x48mmDimensions
<10(receive only)，<12.5(standard)<12(receive only)，<14.5(standard)WPower consumption
20-37VDCSupply voltage
Electrical/Physical/Environmental Performance
>55@FP,>55@DFB-dBcCTB
XX--XXXXX-- ----VM900XX
Type：
VM900H:high output
VM900F:flat output
VM900HW:high output with WDM
VM900FW:flat output with WDM
Return transmitter：
00:None
L1:1310 FP,1mW,w/o iso
L2:1310 FP,1mW,w iso
L3:1310 FP,2mW,w/o iso
L4:1310 FP,2mW,w iso
L5:1550 FP,1mW,w/o iso
L6:1550 FP,1mW,w iso
L7:1550 FP,2mW,w/o iso
L8:1550 FP,2mW,w iso
D13:1310 DFB,2mW,w iso
D15:1550 DFB,2mW,w iso
D47-D61:CWDM,2mW,w iso
Frequency：
0:None
1:42/54
2:55/70
3:65/85
Connector：